
	Updated	10/25/2023	EB	

	ROUTE	101	PURPLE	BUS	PICK	UP	AND	DROP	OFF	TIMES	

 Pre – trip: 6:00 am 
 Route Start: 

 Leave School @ 6:20  am 
 Current Calculated Route Time is 

 approx 60 Mins 

 Mon, Tues, Wed 
 and Fri 

 Pre-Trip: 2:20p 
 Rt Start: 2:45p 

 Thursday for 
 Early Release 

 Pre-Trip: 11:40am 
 Rt Start 12:15 pm 

 Thursdays 

 STOPS  PICK UP TIME  DROP OFF TIME 
 EARLY RELEASE 
 DROP OFF TIME 

 2404 W Marle�e  6:27  2:57 (2)  12:27 

 3717  W. Becker Ave  6:43  3:15 (3)  12:39 

 33rd Dr and Harmont  6:59  3:23 (4)  12:48 

 N 35th AVE & EL Camino  7:03  3:26 (5)  12:50 

 N 29  th  AVE  & Griswold AVE  7:05  3:29 (6)  12:52 

 N 27  th  AVE  & Griswold AVE  7:06  3:28 (7)  12:53 

 27th Ave & Orangewood  7:09  3:31 (8)  12:57 

 34  th  AVE & W Montebello  AVE  7:14  3:38 (9)  1:04 

 Rancho & 34th AVE  7:16  3:40 (10)  1:05 

 N 26TH AVE & W Luke AVE  7:21  3:46 (11)  1:10 

 Georgia & Black Canyon FWY  7:23  3:48 (12)  1:11 

 2732 W Medlock Dr.  7:27  3:50 (13)  1:13 

 N 28  TH  DR & Colter ST  7:28  3:51 (14)  1:14 

 N 26  TH  AVE & W Elm ST  7:31  3:55 (15)  1:18 

 26  TH  DR & Hazelwood ST  7:34  3:57 (16)  1:20 

 N 27  TH  DR & McKenzie DR  7:36  4:03 (17)  1:23 

 Boys & Girls Club (PM only)  PM only  2:51 (1)  12:24P 

 School  7:40 - 7:45  4:15  1:27 

 * Route Stop Times are approximate 
 * Todos los �empos de ruta son aproximados 


